Krajowy Festiwal Polskiego Ptywania. Super Jedynki Opole 2017

Opole, 14.10.2017

Konkurencja 21
14.10.2017 - 16:40

Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz6

2 Rakowska Julia
3 Simurdova Lucie
4 Kovacikova Barbora

5 Zotadkowska Natalia
6 Gorniewicz Aleksandra

7 Turowska Eliza

Seria2z6

0 Borkowska Karolina
1 Szymanska Liza

2 Borowiec Julia

3 Drag Aleksandra

4 Cichosz Maria

5 Jaskulska Emilia

6 Kosacka Pola

7 Kempiniska Aleksandra

8 Wilisowska Zuzanna
9 Mozdzan Dominika

Seria3z6

0 Drozdz Joanna

1 Pawlak Patrycja

2 Zacharska Maja

3 Bartus Marysia

4 Glowiak Michalina
5 Chtad Zuzanna

6 Musiat Julia

7 Zawisza Katarzyna

8 Wojnowska Aleksandra

9 Bobrowska Zofia

Seria4z6

Gtéowka Iza
Kostrzewska Julia
Bania Zuzanna
Zawadzka Zofia
Glejzer Marcelina
Mikosza Aleksandra
Banasik Jagoda
Lala Patrycja

Hartel Maja
Goldman Dorota
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Zryw Opole

Plavecky klub Slavoj Bruntal,
Plavecky klub Slavoj Bruntal,

Zryw Opole
KS WANKAN Legnica
Zryw Opole

UKS DELFINEK Legnica
KS WANKAN Legnica
Zryw Opole

UKS 5 plus 1 Opole
WKS Slask Wroctaw

MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszoéw

Zryw Opole

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS DELFINEK Legnica

UKS DELFINEK Legnica
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Salmo Zory

UKP Kmita Zabierzow
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
Zryw Opole

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
Zryw Opole

KS Neptun Swidnica
Zryw Opole

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
UKS Salmo Zory

WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

Ks Rekin Swiebodzice
WKS Slask Wroctaw
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw
UKS Salmo Zory

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw
UKS DELFINEK Legnica

48.30
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44.27

37.20
37.00
36.00
35.74
35.00
35.19
36.00
36.78
37.16
38.30

33.10
33.00
32.00
32.00
31.58
31.92
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33.59
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Krajowy Festiwal Polskiego Ptywania. Super Jedynki Opole 2017
Opole, 14.10.2017

Konkurencja 21, Kobiet, 50m dowolny

Seria5z6
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Krawiec Laura

Mikfos Julia

Stosiek Weronika
Borczyk Martyna
Palonka Zuzanna
Weclewska Aleksandra
Szalaj Paulina

Mitka Klaudia

Traczuk Katarzyna
Dzielecka tucja

Seria6z6

o
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Janik Wiktoria
Szymarnska Wiktoria
Mruk Aleksandra
Jakubczak Martyna
Szymczak Patrycja
Maik Julia

Zdanowicz Hanna
Lala Nadia

Kutyto Maria
Szpiegowska Wiktoria
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03

03
02
02
02
02
03

SRERS

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
Ks Rekin Swiebodzice

WKS Slask Wroctaw

WKS Slask Wroctaw

MKS Juvenia Wroctaw SSP 72
UKP Kmita Zabierzéw

WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

MKS Oceanik Ostrzeszéw

KS AZS AWF Wroctaw

KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice
KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz

UKS MANTA Kochtowice Ruda Slas

KKS Wibkniarz 1925 Kalisz
Mkp Atol Olesnica

UKS Salmo Zory

Ks Rekin Swiebodzice
WKS Slgsk Wroctaw

31.20
31.00
30.96
30.65
29.99
30.19
30.76
30.96
31.04
31.20

29.98
29.05
28.97
28.31
27.42
27.58
28.39
29.00
29.63
29.98
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